Tue, Nov 7, 2023

Regular Standard Novice A
128 yards, 65 sec

16"
1680

1681

20u
2031

NQ

NQ

55.02s

84.99 s

128 yards, 62 sec

ABS

Regular Standard Novice B
128 yards, 69 sec

12"
1219

1227

1228

1229

1231

16"
1666

1667

1668

1671

1672

1674

1676

20u
2025

2

1

100 pts Q

100 pts Q

NQ

ABS

NQ

38.17 s

27.09 s

68.33 s

53.11s

128 yards, 65 sec

ABS

NQ

95 pts Q

NQ

95 pts Q

90 pts Q

NQ

60.08 s

52.28 s

4452 s

54.99 s

50.65 s

62.40 s

128 yards, 62 sec

95 pts Q

50.55 s

Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
233yps F-4R-1W-2 Remy - Miniature American  Susan Miranti

Shepherd
1.51 yps F-3 R-4 W-2 T- Dipper - Miniature American Greyson Anderson
2 Shepherd

Entries: 0 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Willie - Miniature American  Lisa Spellenberg
Shepherd

Entries: 4 Absent: 1 Qualified: 2 (50%)

3.35 yps Juno - Miniature American Savannah Seddon
Shepherd

4.72 yps Koji - Miniature American Stacy Nevitt
Shepherd

1.87 yps F-1R-3 Dixie - Miniature American Tonna Thomas
Shepherd
Every - Miniature American  Merry Zakrzewski
Shepherd

241yps F-1W-2T-1 Fleek - Miniature American  Ruth Goode
Shepherd

Entries: 6 Absent: 1 Qualified: 3 (50%)

Mattie - Miniature American  Beverly Chang

Shepherd

213 yps F-1R-1W-1T- Breezy - Miniature American Lori Schlosser

1 Shepherd

2.45yps R-1 Widget - Miniature American Mary Hoover
Shepherd

2.88yps F-2 Tabitha - Miniature American Sandra Bala
Shepherd

2.33yps R-1 Dash - Miniature American  Chris Roeder
Shepherd

253 yps W-1T-1 Vision - Miniature American  Holly Zick
Shepherd

2.05yps F-1W-1 Blaze - Miniature American  Monica LaFaver
Shepherd

Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)

2.53 yps W-1 Stubby - Miniature American Aadi Taute

Shepherd
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Regular Standard Open

12" 143 yards, 66 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)

1221 NQ Epie - Miniature American Karen Pence
Shepherd

1223 1 95 pts Q 54.04s 2.65yps R-1 Nora - Miniature American Cassy Janssen
Shepherd

16" 145 yards, 63 sec Entries: 9 Absent: 1 Qualified: 4 (44%)

1618 NQ NT F-2 Maisel - Miniature American Taylor Hayes
Shepherd

1642 4 9Opts Q 45.05s 3.22yps R-1T-A1 Prim - Miniature American Donna Crary Johnson
Shepherd

1646 2 100 pts Q 3711s 3.91yps Rip - Miniature American Nancy Schmidt
Shepherd

1647 NQ NT Sierra - Miniature American  Theresa Haarsma
Shepherd

1648 1 100pts Q 31.22s 4.64 yps Dill - Miniature American Mary Hoover
Shepherd

1649 90 pts NQ 51.25s 2.83yps R-2 Leviosa - Miniature Taylor Hayes
American Shepherd

1651 NQ 4151s 349yps F-1R-1W-1 Harbor - Miniature American Aleaha Parmeley
Shepherd

1652 ABS Colors - Miniature American  Cynthia Gevaart
Shepherd

1653 NQ 4229s 3.43yps F-2T-1 Eleanor - Miniature Rebecca Jacobi
American Shepherd

1656 3 91pts Q 6591s 2.20yps R-1 Jojo - Miniature American Chris Roeder
Shepherd

Regular Standard Excellent

12" 167 yards, 67 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
1211 90 pts NQ 64.15s 2.60yps R-1W-1 Porsche - Miniature Anne Yaste
American Shepherd
16" 171 yards, 65 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (20%)
1611 NQ NT F-1R-3 Jett - Miniature American Leslie Cash
Shepherd
1633 NQ 57.58s 2.97yps F-1R-2 Restitution - Miniature Monica LaFaver
American Shepherd
1639 1 100 pts Q 50.64s 3.38 yps Reba - Miniature American ~ Susan Ann Collins
Shepherd
1641 NQ 4940s 3.46yps F-1R-1W-1 Poppins - Miniature Megan Philpot
American Shepherd
1654 95 pts NQ 54.41s 3.14yps W-1 Maggie - Miniature American Julie Lazerwitz
Shepherd
1669 ABS Trick - Miniature American Cheryl Schiml
Shepherd
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Regular Standard Master

8" 167 yards, 72 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
801 1 100pts Q 4150s 4.02 yps Epi - Miniature American Terri Wyman
Shepherd
803 95 pts NQ 48.03s 3.48yps R-1 Hazel - Miniature American  Ana and Sarah Ford
Shepherd
12" 167 yards, 67 sec Entries: 7 Absent: 0  Qualified: 5 (71%)
1200 2 100 pts Q 4246 s 3.93 yps Keira - Miniature American Debra Johnson
Shepherd
1202 4 100 pts Q 49.99s 3.34 yps Rip - Miniature American Kim Black
Shepherd
1203 3 100 pts Q 4464 s 3.74 yps Biscuit - Miniature American KC Branscomb
Shepherd
1204 1 100pts Q 39.84s 4.19yps Rose - Miniature American  Jeri Frye
Shepherd
1206 95 pts NQ 43.13s 3.87 yps W-1 Denali - Miniature American  Ana and Sarah Ford
Shepherd
1208 NQ 54.38s 3.07yps F-2R-2W-1 Roulette - Miniature David & Yvonne
American Shepherd Mancino
1209 5 100pts Q 51.00s 3.27 yps Shelby - Miniature American Donna Rager
Shepherd
16" 171 yards, 65 sec Entries: 20 Absent: 1 Qualified: 9 (45%)
1600 95 pts NQ 44.93s 3.81yps W-1 Manny - Miniature American Monica LaFaver
Shepherd
1601 1 100pts Q 38.35s 4.46 yps Mollie - Miniature American  Anne Yaste
Shepherd
1603 NQ NT F-2 W-1 Groot - Miniature American  Jamie Murphy
Shepherd
1604 NQ NT R-1 W-1 Katniss - Miniature American Donna R. Crary-
Shepherd Johnson
1606 95 pts NQ 59.96s 2.85yps R-1 Penny - Miniature American  Susan Munsch
Shepherd
1607 6 100pts Q 47.71s 3.58 yps Odin - Miniature American Caroline Coyle
Shepherd
1609 4 100pts Q 43.87 s 3.90 yps Reason - Miniature Jeri Frye
American Shepherd
1612 90 pts NQ 37.09s 4.61yps R-1W-1 Jynx - Miniature American Karen Pence
Shepherd
1613 7 100 pts Q 49.81s 3.43 yps Gimli - Miniature American Terri Wyman
Shepherd
1614 ABS Dolly - Miniature American Cheryl Schiml
Shepherd
1617 2 100pts Q 40.65s 4.21 yps Camille - Miniature American Deborah Vassar
Shepherd
1621 9 100 pts Q 56.95s 3.00 yps Scout - Miniature American  Susan Miranti
Shepherd
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Regular Standard Master

1622

1623

1624

1626

1627

1628

1629

1632

1634

1673

8

3

5

NQ

NQ

95 pts NQ

90 pts NQ

NQ

NQ

100 pts Q

100 pts Q

NQ

100 pts Q

39.54 s

38.65 s

5140s

NT

NT

51.78 s

41.35s

39.19s

4509 s

Regular Standard Premier

8"
801

12"
1203

1208

1209

16"
1601

1606

1607

1612

1613

1617

1

2

69 sec
100 pts Q

65 sec
100 pts Q

1* 100 pts Q

NQ

60 sec

1* 100 pts Q

6

5

99 pts NQ

100 pts Q

NQ

100 pts Q

ABS

4470 s

43.81s

43.01s

42.00 s

35.93 s

62.54 s

50.07 s

NT

49.59 s

4.32yps F-1R-1
4.42 yps
3.33yps R-1W-1
R-1 W-1
R-1 W-1
3.30 yps

4.14 yps

4.36 yps F-1

3.79 yps

Entries: 1

Entries: 3

F-2 W-1

Entries: 10

F-1
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Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 1

Cutty - Miniature American
Shepherd

Sami - Miniature American
Shepherd

Rosie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Dorie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Spring - Miniature American
Shepherd

Loki - Miniature American
Shepherd

Leena - Miniature American
Shepherd

Eli - Miniature American
Shepherd

Maui - Miniature American
Shepherd

Sadie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Qualified:

Epi - Miniature American
Shepherd

Qualified: 2 (67%)

Biscuit - Miniature American
Shepherd

Roulette - Miniature
American Shepherd

Shelby - Miniature American
Shepherd

Qualified: 6 (60%)

Mollie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Penny - Miniature American
Shepherd

Odin - Miniature American
Shepherd

Jynx - Miniature American
Shepherd

Gimli - Miniature American
Shepherd

Camille - Miniature American
Shepherd

1 (100%)

Chris Escher

Jeanette lvie

Avadhan Larson

Merry Zakrzewski

Debi Cocciola

KC Branscomb

Janice Morris

Cassy Janssen

Anne Yaste

Tammie Bethel

Terri Wyman

KC Branscomb
David & Yvonne

Mancino

Donna Rager

Anne Yaste

Susan Munsch

Caroline Coyle

Karen Pence

Terri Wyman

Deborah Vassar



Regular Standard Premier

1623

1624

1628

1629

1634

1673

3

NQ

100 pts Q

NQ

95 pts NQ

2* 100 pts Q

4

100 pts Q

4147 s

NT

54.37 s

40.92 s

49.27 s

Preferred Standard Novice
128 yards, 74 sec

8"
834

12"
1257

1270

1279

1281

1282

NQ

74.73 s

128 yards, 70 sec

NQ

57 pts NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

39.27 s

93.30 s

59.17 s

NT

Preferred Standard Open
145 yards, 68 sec

12"
1266

1271

1272

1273

1278

1

3

2

NQ

100 pts Q

100 pts Q

NQ

100 pts Q

74.44 s

38.76 s

59.61s

56.75 s

4946 s

Preferred Standard Excellent

12"
1239

1

171 yards, 70 sec

100 pts Q

59.26 s

F-1 R-1 W-2

W-1

Entries: 1
1.71yps F-1R-1

Entries: 4
3.26 yps F-2

1.37 yps W-2 T-2

2.16 yps F-2 W-1

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Sami - Miniature American
Shepherd

Rosie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Loki - Miniature American
Shepherd

Leena - Miniature American
Shepherd

Maui - Miniature American
Shepherd

Sadie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Bella - Miniature American
Shepherd

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Daya - Miniature American
Shepherd

Rose - Miniature American
Shepherd

River - Miniature American
Shepherd

F-1 R-1 W-2  Justin - Miniature American
Shepherd
Akira - Miniature American
Shepherd
Entries: 5 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (60%)
1.95yps F-1 Theodore - Miniature
American Shepherd
3.74 yps Lykan - Miniature American
Shepherd
2.43 yps Jemma - Miniature American
Shepherd
2.60yps F-1R-1W-1 Garbo - Miniature American
Shepherd
2.93 yps Elton - Miniature American
Shepherd
Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
2.89 yps Minne - Miniature American
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Shepherd

Jeanette lvie

Avadhan Larson

KC Branscomb

Janice Morris

Anne Yaste

Tammie Bethel

Teri Landry

Sandie Nagel

Darlene Young

Dana Huntington

Karen Bailey Cooper

Melvina Shaffer

Savannah Seddon

Stacy Nevitt

Melisa Tiffany

Debra Lake

Mary Frank

Debra Johnson



Preferred Standard Excellent
1264 NQ 81.24s

174 yards, 66 sec
NQ 54.37s

16"
1692

Preferred Standard Master

4" 167 yards, 77 sec
400 1 100pts Q 4451 s
8" 167 yards, 72 sec
821 1 100pts Q 56.17 s
12" 171 yards, 70 sec
1238 NQ NT
1241 5 100pts Q 68.75 s
1242 NQ 39.54s
1243 NQ 44.68s
1246 NQ 58.40s
1247 1 100pts Q 4052 s
1248 NQ 54.62s
1249 95 pts NQ 64.76s
1251 Opts NQ 51.48s
1253 NQ 55.31s
1256 4 100 pts Q 62.22 s
1258 3 100pts Q 50.68 s
1259 2 100 pts Q 50.00 s
16" 174 yards, 66 sec
1685 1 100 pts Q 38.71s
1687 3 100 pts Q 4759 s

210 yps F-1R-2W-1

Shepherd
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
3.20 yps F-1 R-1W-1 Bam - Miniature American
Shepherd
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
3.75 yps Caisson - Miniature
American Shepherd
Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)
2.97 yps Addi - Miniature American
Shepherd
Entries: 13 Absent: 0  Qualified: 5 (38%)
R-1 Ayla - Miniature American
Shepherd
2.49 yps BeeBee - Miniature
American Shepherd
4.32 yps F-1 Nikki - Miniature American
Shepherd
3.83yps F-1W-2 Tozer - Miniature American
Shepherd
2.93 yps F-1R-2W-1T- Holly - Miniature American
1 Shepherd
4.22 yps Lexi - Miniature American
Shepherd
3.13 yps F-1 Juneau - Miniature American
Shepherd
2.64 yps R-1 Splash - Miniature American
Shepherd
3.32yps W-1T-1 Finn - Miniature American
Shepherd
3.09yps F-2 R-4 W-1 Shelby J - Miniature
American Shepherd
2.75 yps Annie - Miniature American
Shepherd
3.37 yps Dakota - Miniature American
Shepherd
3.42 yps River - Miniature American
Shepherd
Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (100%)
4.49 yps Caboodle - Miniature
American Shepherd
3.66 yps Finnegan - Miniature
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Vegas - Miniature American

American Shepherd

Carolyn Williams

Jen Klang

Kim Black

Donna Rager

Megan Philpot

Holly Rupprecht

Jeanette lvie

Lori McKusick

Lana Neukirch

Nancy Schmidt

Terri Wyman

Merry Zakrzewski

Teri Landry

Rebecca Jacobi

Barbara Ebel

Kim Black

Teresa Hunt

Cynthia Gevaart

Kim Mueller



Preferred Standard Master

1693 2 100pts Q 4440s 3.92 yps Arya - Miniature American Leah Avvaru
Shepherd

Preferred Standard Premier

8" 70 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
821 NQ 42.18s F-2 W-1 Addi - Miniature American Donna Rager
Shepherd
12" 65 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 0 Qualified: 5 (100%)
1242 1* 100 pts Q 38.54 s Nikki - Miniature American Jeanette Ivie
Shepherd
1248 2 100pts Q 5410 s Juneau - Miniature American Terri Wyman
Shepherd
1256 4 100 pts Q 57.92s Annie - Miniature American  Barbara Ebel
Shepherd
1278 5 100 pts Q 59.67 s Elton - Miniature American Mary Frank
Shepherd
1621 3 100pts Q 56.02 s Scout - Miniature American  Susan Miranti
Shepherd
16" 60 sec Entries: 0 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
1687 ABS Finnegan - Miniature Kim Mueller

American Shepherd

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice A

16" 132 yards, 48 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
1680 NQ NT F-1 R-2W-4  Remy - Miniature American  Susan Miranti
Shepherd
1681 NQ 6148s 2.15yps F-2R-4 Dipper - Miniature American  Greyson Anderson
Shepherd

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

12" 132 yards, 53 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 1 Qualified: 2 (67%)
1227 1 100 pts Q 16.87 s 7.82 yps Koji - Miniature American Stacy Nevitt
Shepherd
1228 90 pts NQ 32.57s 4.05yps R-1W-1 Dixie - Miniature American Tonna Thomas
Shepherd
1229 ABS Every - Miniature American  Merry Zakrzewski
Shepherd
1231 2 100pts Q 31.79s 4.15yps Fleek - Miniature American  Ruth Goode
Shepherd
16" 132 yards, 48 sec Entries: 8 Absent: 1 Qualified: 4 (50%)
1651 NQ 37.78s 3.49yps F-1 Harbor - Miniature American Aleaha Parmeley
Shepherd
1664 3 90pts Q 28.59s 4.62yps R-2 Quill - Miniature American David & Yvonne
Shepherd Mancino
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

1666 ABS Mattie - Miniature American  Beverly Chang
Shepherd

1667 NQ 2849s 4.63yps F-1R-1W-2  Breezy - Miniature American Lori Schlosser
Shepherd

1668 NQ 47.80s 2.76yps F-1R-2W-3  Widget - Miniature American Mary Hoover
Shepherd

1671 90 pts NQ 27.06s 4.88yps R-1W-1 Tabitha - Miniature American Sandra Bala
Shepherd

1672 1 100 pts Q 43.25s 3.05 yps Dash - Miniature American  Chris Roeder
Shepherd

1674 2 95pts Q 33.09s 3.99yps R-1 Vision - Miniature American  Holly Zick
Shepherd

1676 4 90pts Q 46.05s 2.87yps R-2 Blaze - Miniature American  Monica LaFaver
Shepherd

20" 132 yards, 44 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)

2025 1 100pts Q 27.03s 4.88 yps Stubby - Miniature American Aadi Taute

Shepherd

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

12" 125 yards, 42 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)

1219 80 pts NQ 4223s 296yps R4 Juno - Miniature American Savannah Seddon
Shepherd

1221 NQ Epie - Miniature American Karen Pence
Shepherd

1223 90 pts NQ 36.18s 3.45yps R-2 Nora - Miniature American Cassy Janssen
Shepherd

16" 127 yards, 39 sec Entries: 10 Absent: 1 Qualified: 4 (40%)

1618 NQ 28.81s 4.41yps F-3R-2W-1 Maisel - Miniature American Taylor Hayes
Shepherd

1646 2 100 pts Q 21.55s 5.89 yps Rip - Miniature American Nancy Schmidt
Shepherd

1647 NQ 28.66s 4.43yps F-1R-1 Sierra - Miniature American  Theresa Haarsma
Shepherd

1648 3 100 pts Q 26.44s 4.80 yps Dill - Miniature American Mary Hoover
Shepherd

1649 1 100pts Q 20.90s 6.08 yps Leviosa - Miniature Taylor Hayes
American Shepherd

1652 ABS Colors - Miniature American  Cynthia Gevaart
Shepherd

1653 90 pts NQ 2943s 4.32yps R-2 Eleanor - Miniature Rebecca Jacobi
American Shepherd

1654 NQ 29.52s 4.30yps F-1W-1 Maggie - Miniature American Julie Lazerwitz
Shepherd

1656 4 88 pts Q 45.07s 2.82yps Jojo - Miniature American Chris Roeder
Shepherd
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open
1658 NQ NT

1659 NQ 38.72s 3.28yps

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

16" 140 yards, 40 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (25%)
1611 NQ 4921s 2.84yps F-2R-2W-2  Jett - Miniature American
Shepherd
1641 1 100 pts Q 35.12s 3.99 yps Poppins - Miniature
American Shepherd
1642 95 pts NQ 26.65s 5.25yps W-1 Prim - Miniature American
Shepherd
1669 NQ 36.62s 3.82yps F-1R-2W-1 Trick - Miniature American
Shepherd
Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
8" 132 yards, 43 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (100%)
801 1 100pts Q 27.37s 4.82yps Epi - Miniature American
Shepherd
803 2 100pts Q 2748 s 4.80 yps Hazel - Miniature American
Shepherd
12" 132 yards, 41 sec Entries: 8 Absent: 0  Qualified: 4 (50%)
1200 95 pts NQ 26.51s 4.98 yps R-1 Keira - Miniature American
Shepherd
1202 4 100pts Q 32.39s 4.08 yps Rip - Miniature American
Shepherd
1203 2 100pts Q 29.32s 4.50 yps Biscuit - Miniature American
Shepherd
1204 1 100pts Q 21.67s 6.09 yps Rose - Miniature American
Shepherd
1206 NQ 31.28s 4.22yps F-1R-1W-1 Denali - Miniature American
Shepherd
1208 3 100pts Q 30.67s 4.30 yps Roulette - Miniature
American Shepherd
1209 72pts NQ 47.17s 2.80yps R-1W-1 Shelby - Miniature American
Shepherd
1211 NQ 42.10s 3.14yps F-1R-1W-1 Porsche - Miniature
American Shepherd
16" 140 yards, 40 sec Entries: 23 Absent: 0  Qualified: 11 (48%)
1600 4 100 pts Q 24.07s 5.82yps Manny - Miniature American
Shepherd
1601 2 100pts Q 23.59s 5.93 yps Mollie - Miniature American
Shepherd
1603 84 pts NQ 42.72s 3.28 yps R-2 Groot - Miniature American

F-2 R-3 W-2

F-1 R-1 W-1
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Blue - Miniature American
Shepherd

Hoot - Miniature American
Shepherd

Shepherd

Barbara Ebel

Kim Schaefer

Leslie Cash

Megan Philpot

Donna Crary Johnson

Cheryl Schiml

Terri Wyman

Ana and Sarah Ford

Debra Johnson

Kim Black

KC Branscomb

Jeri Frye

Ana and Sarah Ford
David & Yvonne
Mancino

Donna Rager

Anne Yaste

Monica LaFaver

Anne Yaste

Jamie Murphy



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

1604

1606

1607

1609

1612

1613

1614

1617

1621

1622

1623

1624

1626

1627

1628

1629

1632

1633

1634

1639

1673

11

10

NQ

60 pts NQ

100 pts Q

NQ

90 pts NQ

100 pts Q

NQ

100 pts Q

100 pts Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

100 pts Q

95 pts NQ

45 pts NQ

100 pts Q

100 pts Q

NQ

100 pts Q

100 pts Q

95 pts NQ

2214s 6.32 yps
50.25s 2.79 yps
30.55s 4.58 yps
NT

38.76 s 3.61yps
27.45s 5.10yps
34.38s 4.07 yps
23.54s 5.95yps
39.37 s 3.56 yps
36.45s 3.84 yps
27.69s 5.06 yps
27.50s 5.09 yps
32.36s 4.33 yps
5042s 2.78 yps
32.94s 4.25yps
27.84s 5.03 yps
NT

23.62s 5.93 yps
33.51s 4.18 yps

2718 s 5.15yps

F-1 R-1 W-1

R-2

R-1

R-2

F-3 R-3 W-2

F-3 R-4 W-3

F-1 R-2 W-2

R-1

R-3 W-2

R-3 W-1

R-1
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Katniss - Miniature American
Shepherd

Penny - Miniature American
Shepherd

Odin - Miniature American
Shepherd

Reason - Miniature
American Shepherd

Jynx - Miniature American
Shepherd

Gimli - Miniature American
Shepherd

Dolly - Miniature American
Shepherd

Camille - Miniature American
Shepherd

Scout - Miniature American
Shepherd

Cutty - Miniature American
Shepherd

Sami - Miniature American
Shepherd

Rosie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Dorie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Spring - Miniature American
Shepherd

Loki - Miniature American
Shepherd

Leena - Miniature American
Shepherd

Eli - Miniature American
Shepherd

Restitution - Miniature
American Shepherd

Maui - Miniature American
Shepherd

Reba - Miniature American
Shepherd

Sadie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Donna R. Crary-
Johnson

Susan Munsch
Caroline Coyle
Jeri Frye

Karen Pence
Terri Wyman
Cheryl Schiml
Deborah Vassar
Susan Miranti
Chris Escher
Jeanette Ivie
Avadhan Larson
Merry Zakrzewski
Debi Cocciola
KC Branscomb
Janice Morris
Cassy Janssen
Monica LaFaver
Anne Yaste

Susan Ann Collins

Tammie Bethel



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Premier

8"
801

803

12"
1203

1208

1209

16"
1601

1606

1607

1612

1613

1617

1623

1624

1628

1629

1634

1659

1673

50 sec
80 pts NQ

95 pts NQ

48 sec
90 pts NQ

1* 100 pts Q

2 100pts Q

45 sec
2* 100 pts Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

3* 100 pts Q

NQ

NQ

95 pts NQ

NQ

4 100pts Q

1* 100 pts Q

NQ

NQ

46.19 s

48.11s

40.19s

33.38 s

35.65s

2917 s

NT

37.30 s

28.29s

33.72 s

32.73 s

32.01s

51.05s

40.71s

29.06 s

43.64 s

35.98 s

Entries: 2
R-2 W-2

W-1

Entries: 3
R-1 W-1

Entries: 12

F-1 R-2 W-1

F-1 R-2 W-1

F-1

F-1W-2

W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1

F-2 R-2 W-1

F-2 R-1 W-2

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice
132 yards, 58 sec
49.16s 2.69yps R-1

8"
834

1 95pts Q

Entries: 1
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Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Epi - Miniature American
Shepherd

Hazel - Miniature American
Shepherd

Qualified: 2 (67%)

Biscuit - Miniature American
Shepherd

Roulette - Miniature
American Shepherd

Shelby - Miniature American
Shepherd

Qualified: 4 (33%)

Mollie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Penny - Miniature American
Shepherd

Odin - Miniature American
Shepherd

Jynx - Miniature American
Shepherd

Gimli - Miniature American
Shepherd

Camille - Miniature American
Shepherd

Sami - Miniature American
Shepherd

Rosie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Loki - Miniature American
Shepherd

Leena - Miniature American
Shepherd

Maui - Miniature American
Shepherd

Hoot - Miniature American
Shepherd

Sadie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Qualified:

Bella - Miniature American
Shepherd

1 (100%)

Terri Wyman

Ana and Sarah Ford

KC Branscomb
David & Yvonne

Mancino

Donna Rager

Anne Yaste

Susan Munsch

Caroline Coyle

Karen Pence

Terri Wyman

Deborah Vassar

Jeanette lvie

Avadhan Larson

KC Branscomb

Janice Morris

Anne Yaste

Kim Schaefer

Tammie Bethel

Teri Landry



Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice

12" 132 yards, 53 sec Entries: 4
1270 NQ 65.03s 2.03yps F-2R-5W-3
1278 1 100 pts Q 32.72s 4.03 yps
1279 2 90pts Q 33.97s 3.89yps R-2
1281 NQ NT R-3
1282 NQ
Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Open
8" 125 yards, 47 sec Entries: 1
830 1 100pts Q 30.18 s 4.14 yps
12" 127 yards, 44 sec Entries: 5
1243 NQ 2021s 6.28yps F-2
1257 NQ 32.19s 3.95yps F-4R-1W-1
1271 85pts NQ 38.69s 3.28yps R-3
1272 2 94pts Q 47.09s 2.70 yps
1273 1 100pts Q 38.94s 3.26 yps

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

12" 140 yards, 45 sec Entries: 1
1266 NQ NT

16" 147 yards, 44 sec Entries: 2
1692 1 100pts Q 32.52s 4.52 yps
1693 NQ 31.99s 4.60yps F-1R-1

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

4" 132 yards, 48 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)
400 1 100pts Q 29.61s 4.46 yps Caisson - Miniature
American Shepherd
8" 132 yards, 46 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)
821 1 100pts Q 35.51s 3.72yps Addi - Miniature American
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Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Qualified: 2 (50%)

Rose - Miniature American
Shepherd

Elton - Miniature American
Shepherd

River - Miniature American
Shepherd

Justin - Miniature American
Shepherd

Akira - Miniature American
Shepherd

Qualified:

Kibo - Miniature American
Shepherd

Qualified: 2 (40%)

Tozer - Miniature American
Shepherd

Daya - Miniature American
Shepherd

Lykan - Miniature American
Shepherd

Jemma - Miniature American
Shepherd

Garbo - Miniature American
Shepherd

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Theodore - Miniature
American Shepherd

Qualified: 1 (50%)

Bam - Miniature American
Shepherd

Arya - Miniature American
Shepherd

Shepherd

1 (100%)

Darlene Young

Mary Frank

Dana Huntington

Karen Bailey Cooper

Melvina Shaffer

Stacy Nevitt

Lori McKusick

Sandie Nagel

Stacy Nevitt

Melisa Tiffany

Debra Lake

Savannah Seddon

Jen Klang

Leah Avvaru

Kim Black

Donna Rager



Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

12"
1238

1239

1241

1242

1246

1247

1248

1249

1251

1253

1256

1258

1259

1264

16"
1685

1687

8

140 yards, 45 sec Entries: 14 Absent: 0  Qualified: 8 (57%)
100 pts Q 43.06 s 3.25 yps Ayla - Miniature American Megan Philpot
Shepherd
63 pts NQ 4942s 283 yps R-3W-2 Minne - Miniature American  Debra Johnson
Shepherd
97 pts NQ 46.73s 3.00 yps BeeBee - Miniature Holly Rupprecht
American Shepherd
100 pts Q 23.13s 6.05yps Nikki - Miniature American Jeanette lvie
Shepherd
100 pts Q 37.31s 3.75yps Holly - Miniature American Lana Neukirch
Shepherd
NQ 38.07s 3.68yps F-2R-2W-1  Lexi- Miniature American Nancy Schmidt
Shepherd
100 pts Q 35.20s 3.98 yps Juneau - Miniature American Terri Wyman
Shepherd
100 pts Q 4246 s 3.30 yps Splash - Miniature American Merry Zakrzewski
Shepherd
100 pts Q 27.46s 5.10 yps Finn - Miniature American Teri Landry
Shepherd
NQ 36.70s 3.81yps F-2R-2W-2  Shelby J - Miniature Rebecca Jacobi
American Shepherd
100 pts Q 4113 s 3.40 yps Annie - Miniature American  Barbara Ebel
Shepherd
95 pts NQ 37.95s 3.69yps R-1 Dakota - Miniature American Kim Black
Shepherd
100 pts Q 29.76 s 4.70 yps River - Miniature American  Teresa Hunt
Shepherd
NQ NT R-3 Vegas - Miniature American  Carolyn Williams
Shepherd
147 yards, 44 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
NQ NT R-2 W-1 Caboodle - Miniature Cynthia Gevaart
American Shepherd
95 pts NQ 41.30s 3.56yps R-1 Finnegan - Miniature Kim Mueller

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Premier

8"
821

12"
1242

1248

1

1* 100 pts Q

53 sec
100 pts Q

50 sec
95 pts NQ

37.03s

3191s

35.87 s

Entries: 1

Entries: 3
W-1
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American Shepherd

Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)

Addi - Miniature American
Shepherd

Donna Rager

Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (33%)

Nikki - Miniature American
Shepherd

Juneau - Miniature American Terri Wyman
Shepherd

Jeanette lvie



Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Premier

1278 NQ 43.93s F-2 W-1 Elton - Miniature American ~ Mary Frank
Shepherd
16" 47 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
1692 95 pts NQ 42.64s R-1 Bam - Miniature American Jen Klang
Shepherd
Regular Time 2 Beat T2B
8" 60 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (100%)
801 1 10 pts Q 31.87s Epi - Miniature American Terri Wyman
Shepherd
803 9pts Q 33.99s Hazel - Miniature American  Ana and Sarah Ford
Shepherd
12" 60 sec Entries: 9 Absent: 0 Qualified: 7 (78%)
1202 6 pts Q 33.70 s Rip - Miniature American Kim Black
Shepherd
1204 1 10 pts Q 2507 s Rose - Miniature American  Jeri Frye
Shepherd
1206 8 pts Q 28.93 s Denali - Miniature American  Ana and Sarah Ford
Shepherd
1208 6 pts Q 33.02s Roulette - Miniature David & Yvonne
American Shepherd Mancino
1211 1pts Q 52.35s Porsche - Miniature Anne Yaste
American Shepherd
1221 NQ Epie - Miniature American Karen Pence
Shepherd
1223 NQ 41.28s W-1 Nora - Miniature American Cassy Janssen
Shepherd
1227 9pts Q 2571s Koji - Miniature American Stacy Neuvitt
Shepherd
1230 6 pts Q 35.37 s Lucy - Miniature American Kim Black
Shepherd
1231 NQ NT F-2 Fleek - Miniature American  Ruth Goode
Shepherd
16" 55 sec Entries: 24 Absent: 5  Qualified: 12 (50%)
1601 9pts Q 2740 s Mollie - Miniature American  Anne Yaste
Shepherd
1603 NQ NT Groot - Miniature American  Jamie Murphy
Shepherd
1604 1 10 pts Q 26.05s Katniss - Miniature American Donna R. Crary-
Shepherd Johnson
1607 7 pts Q 3343 s Odin - Miniature American Caroline Coyle
Shepherd
1611 NQ NT Jett - Miniature American Leslie Cash
Shepherd
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Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

1612 NQ NT F-2 W-2 Jynx - Miniature American Karen Pence
Shepherd

1613 6 pts Q 36.61s Gimli - Miniature American Terri Wyman
Shepherd

1617 9pts Q 28.79 s Camille - Miniature American Deborah Vassar
Shepherd

1621 NQ 40.23s F-1W-2 Scout - Miniature American ~ Susan Miranti
Shepherd

1622 NQ 47.80s F-1 Cutty - Miniature American  Chris Escher
Shepherd

1623 NQ Sami - Miniature American  Jeanette Ivie
Shepherd

1624 9pts Q 27.29 s Rosie - Miniature American  Avadhan Larson
Shepherd

1626 NQ 47.87s W-2 Dorie - Miniature American  Merry Zakrzewski
Shepherd

1629 5pts Q 3710 s Leena - Miniature American  Janice Morris
Shepherd

1632 NQ 41.71s w-2 Eli - Miniature American Cassy Janssen
Shepherd

1634 8 pts Q 30.89 s Maui - Miniature American Anne Yaste
Shepherd

1641 4 pts Q 4135s Poppins - Miniature Megan Philpot
American Shepherd

1642 8 pts Q 3148 s Prim - Miniature American Donna Crary Johnson
Shepherd

1646 5pts Q 37.22 s Rip - Miniature American Nancy Schmidt
Shepherd

1648 ABS Dill - Miniature American Mary Hoover
Shepherd

1649 NQ 38.86s F-1 Leviosa - Miniature Taylor Hayes
American Shepherd

1652 ABS Colors - Miniature American Cynthia Gevaart
Shepherd

1653 NQ 44.11s F-1 Eleanor - Miniature Rebecca Jacobi
American Shepherd

1654 NQ 40.08s W-1 Maggie - Miniature American Julie Lazerwitz
Shepherd

1656 ABS Jojo - Miniature American Chris Roeder
Shepherd

1666 ABS Mattie - Miniature American  Beverly Chang
Shepherd

1668 ABS Widget - Miniature American Mary Hoover
Shepherd

1672 NQ NT Dash - Miniature American  Chris Roeder
Shepherd
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Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

1673

1680

6 pts Q

NQ

36.22 s

NT

Preferred Time 2 Beat T2B

12"
1238

1239

1242

1243

1246

1248

1251

1253

1259

1264

1270

1271

1278

1282

16"
1685

1687

1692

1693

60 sec
4pts Q

NQ

10 pts Q

9pts Q

NQ

NQ

8 pts Q

4 pts Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

5pts Q

NQ

55 sec
10 pts Q

7 pts Q

NQ

6 pts Q

44.16 s

39.86 s

2921s

30.80 s

50.91s

38.38 s

35.37 s

4466 s

4270 s

56.73 s

NT

35.61s

41.39s

27.21s

34.38 s

NT

38.28 s

Entries: 13

F-1 W-1

Entries: 4

F-1
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Sadie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Remy - Miniature American
Shepherd

Absent: 0  Qualified: 6 (46%)

Ayla - Miniature American
Shepherd

Minne - Miniature American
Shepherd

Nikki - Miniature American
Shepherd

Tozer - Miniature American
Shepherd

Holly - Miniature American
Shepherd

Juneau - Miniature American
Shepherd

Finn - Miniature American
Shepherd

Shelby J - Miniature
American Shepherd

River - Miniature American
Shepherd

Vegas - Miniature American
Shepherd

Rose - Miniature American
Shepherd

Lykan - Miniature American
Shepherd

Elton - Miniature American
Shepherd

Akira - Miniature American
Shepherd

Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (75%)

Caboodle - Miniature
American Shepherd

Finnegan - Miniature
American Shepherd

Bam - Miniature American
Shepherd

Arya - Miniature American
Shepherd

Tammie Bethel

Susan Miranti

Megan Philpot

Debra Johnson

Jeanette lvie

Lori McKusick

Lana Neukirch

Terri Wyman

Teri Landry

Rebecca Jacobi

Teresa Hunt

Carolyn Williams

Darlene Young

Stacy Nevitt

Mary Frank

Melvina Shaffer

Cynthia Gevaart

Kim Mueller

Jen Klang

Leah Avvaru



Regular Fifteen and Send Time Novice A

16" 35 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)
1681 1 62 pts Q 2487 s Dipper - Miniature American  Greyson Anderson
Shepherd
20" 32 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (100%)
2029 1 62 pts Q 1794 s Santo - Miniature American  Madelaine Hadley
Shepherd
2032 2 62pts Q 18.36 s Whiskey - Miniature Lynette VandeVenter

American Shepherd

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Novice B

12" 35 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (50%)

1221 NQ Epie - Miniature American Karen Pence
Shepherd

1227 1 71 pts Q 32.67 s Koji - Miniature American Stacy Nevitt
Shepherd

1228 2 S9pts Q 2842 s Dixie - Miniature American Tonna Thomas
Shepherd

1229 NQ NT Every - Miniature American  Merry Zakrzewski
Shepherd

1231 NQ NT Fleek - Miniature American  Ruth Goode
Shepherd

16" 35 sec Entries: 9 Absent: 0  Qualified: 6 (67%)

1627 NQ NT Spring - Miniature American Debi Cocciola
Shepherd

1646 4 68pts Q 30.21s Rip - Miniature American Nancy Schmidt
Shepherd

1649 1 75 pts Q 22.75s Leviosa - Miniature Taylor Hayes
American Shepherd

1651 2 72pts Q 19.20 s Harbor - Miniature American Aleaha Parmeley
Shepherd

1658 NQ NT Blue - Miniature American Barbara Ebel
Shepherd

1668 5 56 pts Q 40.14 s Widget - Miniature American Mary Hoover
Shepherd

1671 44 pts NQ 2266 s Tabitha - Miniature American Sandra Bala
Shepherd

1672 3 70pts Q 26.35s Dash - Miniature American  Chris Roeder
Shepherd

1680 6 55pts Q 27.71s Remy - Miniature American  Susan Miranti
Shepherd

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Open

12" 35 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (100%)
1219 2 63 pts Q 2549s Juno - Miniature American Savannah Seddon
Shepherd
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Regular Fifteen and Send Time Open

1223 1 65 pts Q 24.36 s
16" 35 sec Entries: 8
1603 2 61pts Q 2285s
1642 4 60pts Q 2575 s
1647 53 pts NQ 20.93s
1648 49pts NQ 32.76s
1652 5 55pts Q 27.28 s
1653 3 61pts Q 28.64 s
1654 1 62pts Q 15.30 s
1656 38pts NQ 38.29s

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Excellent

12" 35 sec Entries: 1
1211 53 pts NQ 34.71s

16" 35 sec Entries: 2
1624 51pts NQ 28.34s
1673 1 75 pts Q 28.53 s

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Master

8" 38 sec Entries: 1
801 1 66 pts Q 40.00 s

12" 35 sec Entries: 5
1200 28pts NQ 51.84s
1202 45 pts NQ 23.63 s
1203 1 78 pts Q 31.85s
1208 2 75pts Q 31.38s
1209 45 pts NQ 37.86s
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Nora - Miniature American

Shepherd

Absent: 0  Qualified: 5 (62%)
Groot - Miniature American
Shepherd
Prim - Miniature American
Shepherd
Sierra - Miniature American
Shepherd
Dill - Miniature American
Shepherd
Colors - Miniature American
Shepherd

Eleanor - Miniature
American Shepherd

Maggie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Jojo - Miniature American
Shepherd

Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)

Porsche - Miniature
American Shepherd

Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (50%)

Rosie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Sadie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Absent: 0 Qualified:

Epi - Miniature American
Shepherd

Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (40%)

Keira - Miniature American
Shepherd

Rip - Miniature American
Shepherd

Biscuit - Miniature American
Shepherd

Roulette - Miniature
American Shepherd

Shelby - Miniature American
Shepherd

1 (100%)

Cassy Janssen

Jamie Murphy

Donna Crary Johnson

Theresa Haarsma

Mary Hoover

Cynthia Gevaart

Rebecca Jacobi

Julie Lazerwitz

Chris Roeder

Anne Yaste

Avadhan Larson

Tammie Bethel

Terri Wyman

Debra Johnson
Kim Black

KC Branscomb
David & Yvonne

Mancino

Donna Rager



Regular Fifteen and Send Time Master

16"
1601

1604

1606

1607

1611

1612

1613

1614

1617

1618

1621

1622

1623

1626

1628

1629

1632

1634

2

1

35 sec
78 pts Q

58 pts NQ

51 pts NQ

58 pts NQ

9 pts NQ

77 pts Q

35 pts NQ

ABS

34 pts NQ

48 pts NQ

50 pts NQ

29 pts NQ

NQ

57 pts NQ

75 pts Q

75 pts Q

76 pts Q

80 pts Q

37.50 s

3140s

40.60 s

4147 s

8.36s

33.61s

19.75 s

15.85s

30.74 s

33.72 s

4599 s

34.86 s

23.76 s

28.53s

2422 s

33.01s

Entries: 16

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Novice

12"
1239

1278

1282

2

1

38 sec
65 pts Q

72 pts Q

NQ

40.20 s

35.50 s

Entries: 2
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Absent: 1 Qualified: 6 (38%)

Mollie - Miniature American

Shepherd

Katniss - Miniature American
Shepherd

Penny - Miniature American
Shepherd

Odin - Miniature American
Shepherd

Jett - Miniature American
Shepherd

Jynx - Miniature American
Shepherd

Gimli - Miniature American
Shepherd

Dolly - Miniature American
Shepherd

Camille - Miniature American
Shepherd

Maisel - Miniature American
Shepherd

Scout - Miniature American
Shepherd

Cutty - Miniature American
Shepherd

Sami - Miniature American
Shepherd

Dorie - Miniature American
Shepherd

Loki - Miniature American
Shepherd

Leena - Miniature American
Shepherd

Eli - Miniature American
Shepherd

Maui - Miniature American
Shepherd

Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (100%)

Minne - Miniature American
Shepherd

Elton - Miniature American
Shepherd

Akira - Miniature American
Shepherd

Anne Yaste
Donna R. Crary-
Johnson

Susan Munsch
Caroline Coyle
Leslie Cash
Karen Pence
Terri Wyman
Cheryl Schiml
Deborah Vassar
Taylor Hayes
Susan Miranti
Chris Escher
Jeanette Ivie
Merry Zakrzewski
KC Branscomb
Janice Morris

Cassy Janssen

Anne Yaste

Debra Johnson

Mary Frank

Melvina Shaffer



Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Open

12" 38 sec
1270 3 58pts Q
1271 2 63 pts Q
1273 1 69 pts Q

16.55s

32.12s

33.81s

Entries: 3

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Excellent

12" 38 sec
1264 16 pts NQ

16" 35 sec
1693 54 pts NQ

4571 s

33.14 s

Entries: 1

Entries: 1

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Master

4" 41 sec
400 60 pts NQ
8" 38 sec
821 1 80pts Q
12" 38 sec
1242 51 pts NQ
1243 48 pts NQ
1246 46 pts NQ
1247 55 pts NQ
1248 1 75pts Q
1249 44 pts NQ
12561 2  71pts Q
1253 45 pts NQ
1257 47 pts NQ
1258 40 pts NQ

37.79 s

3413 s

35.58 s

40.02 s

38.91s

31.20 s

33.49s

28.31s

39.96 s

3544 s

36.79 s

29.23s

Entries: 1

Entries: 1

Entries: 10
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Absent: 0

Rose - Miniature American
Shepherd

Lykan - Miniature American
Shepherd

Garbo - Miniature American
Shepherd

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Vegas - Miniature American
Shepherd

Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)

Arya - Miniature American
Shepherd

Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)

Caisson - Miniature
American Shepherd

Absent: 0 Qualified:

Addi - Miniature American
Shepherd

Absent: 0

Nikki - Miniature American
Shepherd

Tozer - Miniature American
Shepherd

Holly - Miniature American
Shepherd

Lexi - Miniature American
Shepherd

Juneau - Miniature American
Shepherd

Splash - Miniature American
Shepherd

Finn - Miniature American
Shepherd

Shelby J - Miniature
American Shepherd

Daya - Miniature American
Shepherd

Dakota - Miniature American
Shepherd

Qualified: 3 (100%)

1 (100%)

Qualified: 2 (20%)

Darlene Young

Stacy Nevitt

Debra Lake

Carolyn Williams

Leah Avvaru

Kim Black

Donna Rager

Jeanette lvie

Lori McKusick

Lana Neukirch

Nancy Schmidt

Terri Wyman

Merry Zakrzewski

Teri Landry

Rebecca Jacobi

Sandie Nagel

Kim Black



Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Master
16" 35 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)

1685 NQ NT Caboodle - Miniature Cynthia Gevaart
American Shepherd

1687 14 pts NQ 44.74s Finnegan - Miniature Kim Mueller
American Shepherd
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